
Auditors – August 2019 

 

Alastair 
Rutherford 

Amuri Irrigation 021 474 707 alastair@amuriirrigation.co.nz 

Alison Van 
Polanen 

EnviroPlan 
Limited 

021 946 417 alison@enviroplan.nz 

Amelia Wood The Agribusiness 
Group 

027 821 9946 amelia@agribusinessgroup.com 

 

Arron Hutton 

 

Ravensdown Ltd 

021 900 242 arron.hutton@ravensdown.co.nz 

Ben Howden Irricon Resource 
Solutions 

021 242 0023 ben@irricon.co.nz 

Charlotte Irving The Agribusiness 
Group 

027 310 1438 charlotte@agribusinessgroup.com 

Dave Lucock The Agribusiness 
Group 

027 258 0771 dave@agribusinessgroup.com 

David Ashby Dave Ashby Rural 
Consultants Ltd 

027 450 2934 dave@darcl.nz 

David Hewson Opus International 
Consultants - Rural 

021 241 3549 david.hewson@opus.co.nz 

Dugald McLean  021 038 1916 dsamclean@gmail.com 

Emma Brand  027 699 4696 emma.brand74@gmail.com 

Erin Harvie Bowden 
Environmental 

027 434 7438 erin@bowden.co.nz 

John Holmes Ravensdown Ltd 021 900 446 john.holmes@ravensdown.co.nz  

Leah Gorman EnviroPlan Limited 027 737 5697 leah@enviroplan.nz 

Michael 
Edmondson 

 021 503 397  

michael.edmondson@outlook.com  

Nicky Watt Irricon Resource 
Solutions 

021 220 1136 nicola@irricon.co.nz  

Nicole Matheson Irrigo Centre Ltd 027 205 2355 nicole@irrigo.co.nz  

Nicole Phillips Irricon Resource 
Solutions 

027 414 0456 nicole@irricon.co.nz  
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Noelle Fox Livestock 
Improvement 
Corporation 

027 525 0250 noelle.fox@lic.co.nz  

Paul Reese Water Strategies 027 731 4433 paul@waterstrategies.co.nz  

Sam Mander The Agribusiness 
Group 

027 305 8549 sam@agribusinessgroup.com  

Sue Cumberworth  027 628 6110 sue.cumberworth@gmail.com  
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